NRB Conference: Tuesday February 23, 2016

7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-11:00| Ron Zappia-High
Point Ministries
11:00-11:30 Gé6100
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-1:00
Travel
1:00-1:30 KATB- Tom
Steigleman RKC
1:30-2:00 Suite
.00.9- CSN- Joe
el Jennings - RKC
Suite Delta Island
2:30-3:00 B
Sarah Jackson-
3:00-3:30 | prr RKC Suite
Lance Emma-
3:30-4:00 |, \\\e RKC Suite
4:00-4:30 |Radio Reception -
Governor
4:30-5:00 Ballroom C
5:00-5:30
5:30-6:00
6:00-6:30
6:30-7:00
7:00-7:30
7:30-8:00
8:00-8:30
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
RKC Reception - Delta Island B
9:30-10:00




NRB Conference: Wednesday February 24, 2016

Jim Stanley - AFR RKC Suite

Meeting with Northwestern Media RKC
Suite Delta Island B

Dave Ruleman -
XM RKC Suite

WPEO- Bob Ulrich- Peoria, IL RKC Suite

Moody Recpetion Delta Island F

Focus on the Family
| Advertising - Doug Sommer

Dinner with

Murph




NRB Conference: Thursday February 25, 2016

Mark Sam Amber Sarah

Interview with
Bruce
Munsterman
KHCB RKC Suite

Interview- Dave

KCBI- Sharon Geiger
RKC Suite

KempDinner
Kemp Dinner




NRB Conference: Friday February 26, 2016

Fly to KC

Drive Home!




